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3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 312 0:14:15 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 

2 994 0:14:50 Horváth Marcell 1995 Gyál 

3 551 0:15:14 Miszlai Milán 2002 Nyergesújfalu 

4 720 0:15:14 Horváth Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 

5 325 0:15:42 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 

6 1605 0:15:47 Kozma Zsolt 1987 Tök 

7 310 0:15:55 Tüske Dávid 1999 Esztergom 

8 1610 0:16:01 Cirstea Elena Andrea 2000 Buzau Ro) 

9 553 0:16:27 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 

10 609 0:16:32 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 

11 520 0:16:42 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 

12 885 0:16:42 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút (Sk) 

13 300 0:17:01 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 

14 1613 0:17:02 Kovács Pál 2000 Esztergom 

15 809 0:17:24 Szederkenyi Miklós Dávid 1977 Esztergom 

16 723 0:17:45 Szekeres Tamara 2003 Budapest 

17 580 0:17:53 Schupp Lilla 1986 Dorog 

18 636 0:17:58 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 

19 376 0:18:05 Koren Branislav 2001 Stúrovo (Sk) 

20 1079 0:18:19 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztergom 

21 224 0:18:28 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 

22 1430 0:18:30 Bényei Botond 1998 Dömös 

23 430 0:18:31 Müller Martin 2001 Dorog 

24 634 0:18:32 Vevurková Klára 1992 Stúrovo (Sk) 

25 644 0:18:33 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 

26 494 0:18:39 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 

27 540 0:18:40 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom 

28 646 0:18:44 Vecsera Imre 1946 Esztergom 

29 561 0:19:09 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 

30 1527 0:19:12 Jurásek Jónás 2002 Sárisáp 

31 1269 0:19:13 Kovács Zoltán 1971 Esztergom 

32 1526 0:19:13 Jurásek Jázmin 1999 Sárisáp 

33 1344 0:19:23 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 

34 215 0:19:27 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 

35 319 0:19:30 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 

36 1619 0:19:31 Karátsonyi Richárd 1996 Pilismarót 

37 1474 0:19:36 
Bényeiné 
Kecskés Csilla 1975 Dömös 

38 1618 0:19:38 Nyári Márk 2000 Pilismarót 
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39 1628 0:19:45 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 

40 721 0:19:46 Horváth Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 

41 530 0:19:48 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 

42 1622 0:19:54 Nagy András 2002 Nyergesújfalu 

43 995 0:20:12 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 

44 1432 0:20:20 Bagita Attila 1975 Esztergom 

45 987 0:20:24 Horváth Tibor 1973 Esztergom 

46 989 0:20:24 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 

47 1412 0:20:24 Révay Zoltán 1975 Esztergom 

48 1601 0:20:27 Elek  Dóra 1991 Budapest 

49 564 0:20:30 Gyurko Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 

50 1638 0:20:32 Szabó Attila 1969 Párkány (Sk) 

51 1316 0:20:38 Arató Bodza Anna 2000 Esztergom 

52 850 0:20:41 Gyöngy Tímea 1977 Esztergom 

53 1533 0:20:57 Papp Fruzsina 1997 Sárisáp 

54 864 0:20:58 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 

55 1434 0:21:00 Halmos Norbert 1969 Esztergom 

56 1521 0:21:01 Csunderlik Csaba 1968 Esztergom 

57 1627 0:21:12 Markó Gábor 1997 Párkány (Sk) 

58 882 0:21:30 Karátsonyi Evelin 1993 Pilismarót 

59 1626 0:21:35 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 

60 1421 0:21:44 Dubniczki Kitti 1985 Budapest 

61 269 0:21:48 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 

62 1413 0:21:54 Erdész Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 

63 364 0:22:02 Bederna Attila 1981 Esztergom 

64 368 0:22:02 Mayer Adrienn 1983 Nyergesújfalu 

65 334 0:22:04 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 

66 1633 0:22:04 Vermes Zoltán 1982 Kazincbarcika 

67 454 0:22:20 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 

68 1629 0:22:36 Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergom 

69 560 0:22:41 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 

70 1266 0:22:44 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 

71 435 0:22:45 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 

72 952 0:22:46 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 

73 1632 0:22:46 Trexler Zita 1985 Esztergom 

74 637 0:22:50 Simonek Lajos 1984 Esztergom 

75 1437 0:22:50 Budai Attila 1965 Vác 

76 1454 0:22:51 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 

77 217 0:22:52 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 

78 1523 0:22:55 Debre Gábor 1970 Szentendre 

79 1085 0:22:56 Kollár Zsuzsa 1977 Esztergom 

80 1525 0:22:56 Kollár Anna 2003 Esztergom 
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81 1698 0:22:56 Kajtor László 1968 Esztergom 

82 529 0:22:58 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 

83 1606 0:23:05 Hauszknecht Anna 2002 Esztergom 

84 281 0:23:06 Hauszknecht Gábor 1970 Esztergom 

85 1519 0:23:07 Bozsó Kíra 1998 Esztergom 

86 1054 0:23:08 Wernke Éva Léna 1998 Esztergom 

87 562 0:23:30 Hunyadi Márton 1997 Esztergom 

88 1472 0:23:31 Tóth Zita 1972 Esztergom 

89 1623 0:23:34 Barinka Stefánia 1996 Esztergom 

90 1338 0:23:45 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 

91 228 0:23:46 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 

92 1520 0:23:48 Csunderlik Dorka 2000 Esztergom 

93 241 0:23:53 Lengyel Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 

94 1265 0:24:08 Érdy Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 

95 901 0:24:09 Bönde Judit 1976 Esztergom 

96 1425 0:24:24 Németh Tamás Levente 2006 Esztergom 

97 1429 0:24:24 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 

98 1445 0:24:25 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 

99 1053 0:24:26 Marek Janka 2000 Esztergom 

100 1630 0:24:26 Marek Dominika 1998 Esztergom 

101 1456 0:24:32 Radcke Marie 2003 Berlin (D) 

102 1353 0:24:35 Bérczi Csongor 2005 Esztergom 

103 1433 0:24:38 Tálos Gergő Máté 2004 Győr 

104 1518 0:24:50 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 

105 218 0:24:55 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 

106 457 0:24:56 György László 1955 Sárisáp 

107 1005 0:25:00 Juhos Bendeguz Ádám 1998 Szentendre 

108 455 0:25:03 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 

109 382 0:25:11 Veres Fanni 2003 Esztergom 

110 1503 0:25:16 Kajtor Kamilla 1993 Esztergom 

111 1505 0:25:17 Nagy Katalin 1973 Esztergom 

112 1442 0:25:19 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 

113 1504 0:25:19 Lukács Anna 1989 Leányvár 

114 1426 0:25:28 Gasztonyi Péter László 2005 Győr 

115 1427 0:25:34 Gasztonyi Péterné 1979 Győr 

116 1350 0:25:41 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 

117 1506 0:25:41 Ódor Annamária 1970 Esztergom 

118 1507 0:25:45 Sölétormos Éva 1974 Esztergom 

119 498 0:25:55 Bartl Istvánné 1961 Dorog 

120 497 0:26:07 Bartl István 1960 Dorog 

121 511 0:26:13 Gárdi Réka 2002 Gyermely 

122 1457 0:26:25 Imre Adél 2002 Esztergom 
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123 1612 0:26:34 Hetzer Zsuzsanna 1982 Esztergom 

124 659 0:27:15 Ruthart Vilmos 1958 Budapest 

125 566 0:27:20 
Némethné 
Hudák Györgyi 1974 Budapest 

126 626 0:27:23 Ruthart Ilona 1979 Budapest 

127 1489 0:27:28 Révay Roland 2005 Esztergom 

128 1488 0:27:30 Erdész Donát 2005 Esztergom 

129 1440 0:27:32 Pál Gabriella 1981 Esztergom 

130 1438 0:27:45 Mocsáry Gabriella 1968 Vác 

131 570 0:28:02 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 

132 928 0:28:02 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 Dorog 

133 851 0:28:03 Kajtor Erika 1968 Esztergom 

134 286 0:28:10 Veres Kamilla 2006 Esztergom 

135 340 0:28:10 Veres Győző 1971 Esztergom 

136 1699 0:28:17 Forrás Marianna 1968 Esztergom 

137 1604 0:28:35 Dávid Rebeka 1991 Esztergom 

138 1603 0:28:36 Jánosi Lilla 1991 Esztergom 

139 1501 0:29:08 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 

140 1502 0:29:10 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 

141 1529 0:29:20 Konja Krisztina 1967 Esztergom 

142 1447 0:30:02 Szeibert Réka 1996 Dorog 

143 1448 0:30:04 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 

144 1446 0:30:07 Bartl Zsófia 2003 Tokodaltáró 

145 490 0:30:22 Gyöngyös Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 

146 1188 0:30:45 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 

147 899 0:30:48 
Némethné 
Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 

148 1535 0:30:50 Szalai Krisztina 1968 Esztergom 

149 1435 0:31:02 Bagita Dóra 2003 Esztergom 

150 263 0:31:53 Padányi Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 

151 1534 0:32:04 Papp Péter 2007 Budapest 

152 1530 0:32:04 László-Papp Ilona Klaudia 1987 Budapest 

153 1449 0:34:20 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 

154 1624 0:34:27 Vargáné Kovács Lilla 1977 Sárisáp 

155 1436 0:34:48 Szabó Hanna 2006 Komárom 

156 1607 0:34:49 Szabó Tamás 1975 Komárom 

157 216 0:34:50 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 

158 1217 0:35:00 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 

159 1450 0:35:01 Lázár Dóra 2007 Almásfüzitő 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 720 0:15:14 Horváth Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 

2 1610 0:16:01 Cirstea Elena Andrea 2000 Buzau Ro) 

3 723 0:17:45 Szekeres Tamara 2003 Budapest 

4 580 0:17:53 Schupp Lilla 1986 Dorog 

5 636 0:17:58 Molnár Kamilla 2002 Esztergom 

6 634 0:18:32 Vevurková Klára 1992 Stúrovo (Sk) 

7 1526 0:19:13 Jurásek Jázmin 1999 Sárisáp 

8 1344 0:19:23 Kiffer Dorina 1996 Esztergom 

9 1474 0:19:36 
Bényeiné 
Kecskés Csilla 1975 Dömös 

10 721 0:19:46 Horváth Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 

11 1601 0:20:27 Elek  Dóra 1991 Budapest 

12 1316 0:20:38 Arató Bodza Anna 2000 Esztergom 

13 850 0:20:41 Gyöngy Tímea 1977 Esztergom 

14 1533 0:20:57 Papp Fruzsina 1997 Sárisáp 

15 882 0:21:30 Karátsonyi Evelin 1993 Pilismarót 

16 1421 0:21:44 Dubniczki Kitti 1985 Budapest 

17 269 0:21:48 Szekeresné Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 

18 368 0:22:02 Mayer Adrienn 1983 Nyergesújfalu 

19 454 0:22:20 Darnai Erika 1981 Esztergom 

20 1632 0:22:46 Trexler Zita 1985 Esztergom 

21 1085 0:22:56 Kollár Zsuzsa 1977 Esztergom 

22 1525 0:22:56 Kollár Anna 2003 Esztergom 

23 1606 0:23:05 Hauszknecht Anna 2002 Esztergom 

24 1519 0:23:07 Bozsó Kíra 1998 Esztergom 

25 1054 0:23:08 Wernke Éva Léna 1998 Esztergom 

26 1472 0:23:31 Tóth Zita 1972 Esztergom 

27 1623 0:23:34 Barinka Stefánia 1996 Esztergom 

28 1520 0:23:48 Csunderlik Dorka 2000 Esztergom 

29 241 0:23:53 Lengyel Alexandra 1989 Marcelháza (Sk) 

30 901 0:24:09 Bönde Judit 1976 Esztergom 

31 1429 0:24:24 Pásztor Zsuzsanna 1976 Esztergom 

32 1053 0:24:26 Marek Janka 2000 Esztergom 

33 1630 0:24:26 Marek Dominika 1998 Esztergom 

34 1456 0:24:32 Radcke Marie 2003 Berlin (D) 

35 1518 0:24:50 Bocsóné Bátori Éva 1956 Esztergom 

36 218 0:24:55 Németh Claudia 1977 Esztergom 

37 455 0:25:03 Putz Hanna 2003 Esztergom 

38 382 0:25:11 Veres Fanni 2003 Esztergom 
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39 1503 0:25:16 Kajtor Kamilla 1993 Esztergom 

40 1505 0:25:17 Nagy Katalin 1973 Esztergom 

41 1504 0:25:19 Lukács Anna 1989 Leányvár 

42 1427 0:25:34 Gasztonyi Péterné 1979 Győr 

43 1350 0:25:41 Markó Irén 1971 Esztergom 

44 1506 0:25:41 Ódor Annamária 1970 Esztergom 

45 1507 0:25:45 Sölétormos Éva 1974 Esztergom 

46 498 0:25:55 Bartl Istvánné 1961 Dorog 

47 511 0:26:13 Gárdi Réka 2002 Gyermely 

48 1457 0:26:25 Imre Adél 2002 Esztergom 

49 1612 0:26:34 Hetzer Zsuzsanna 1982 Esztergom 

50 566 0:27:20 
Némethné 
Hudák Györgyi 1974 Budapest 

51 626 0:27:23 Ruthart Ilona 1979 Budapest 

52 1440 0:27:32 Pál Gabriella 1981 Esztergom 

53 1438 0:27:45 Mocsáry Gabriella 1968 Vác 

54 570 0:28:02 Gyöngyös Anita 1998 Dorog 

55 928 0:28:02 Gyöngyös Adrienn 2002 Dorog 

56 851 0:28:03 Kajtor Erika 1968 Esztergom 

57 286 0:28:10 Veres Kamilla 2006 Esztergom 

58 1699 0:28:17 Forrás Marianna 1968 Esztergom 

59 1604 0:28:35 Dávid Rebeka 1991 Esztergom 

60 1603 0:28:36 Jánosi Lilla 1991 Esztergom 

61 1501 0:29:08 Haselmayer Edit 1984 Nyergesújfalu 

62 1502 0:29:10 Haselmayer Sándorné 1963 Nyergesújfalu 

63 1529 0:29:20 Konja Krisztina 1967 Esztergom 

64 1447 0:30:02 Szeibert Réka 1996 Dorog 

65 1448 0:30:04 Szeibert Szilvia 1990 Dorog 

66 1446 0:30:07 Bartl Zsófia 2003 Tokodaltáró 

67 490 0:30:22 Gyöngyös Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 

68 899 0:30:48 
Némethné 
Hamza Katalin 1979 Esztergom 

69 1535 0:30:50 Szalai Krisztina 1968 Esztergom 

70 1435 0:31:02 Bagita Dóra 2003 Esztergom 

71 1530 0:32:04 László-Papp Ilona Klaudia 1987 Budapest 

72 1449 0:34:20 Tóth Melinda 1979 Dorog 

73 1624 0:34:27 Vargáné Kovács Lilla 1977 Sárisáp 

74 1436 0:34:48 Szabó Hanna 2006 Komárom 

75 216 0:34:50 Baloghné P Mária 1952 Esztergom 

76 1217 0:35:00 Lázár-Németh Anikó 1977 Almásfüzitő 

77 1450 0:35:01 Lázár Dóra 2007 Almásfüzitő 
 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2014. 
 

3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 312 0:14:15 Fiala Gergely 2000 Esztergom 

2 994 0:14:50 Horváth Marcell 1995 Gyál 

3 551 0:15:14 Miszlai Milán 2002 Nyergesújfalu 

4 325 0:15:42 Domján Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 

5 1605 0:15:47 Kozma Zsolt 1987 Tök 

6 310 0:15:55 Tüske Dávid 1999 Esztergom 

7 553 0:16:27 Kolozsi Gyula 1970 Esztergom 

8 609 0:16:32 Erős Kornél 2003 Esztergom 

9 520 0:16:42 Mikle Tibor 1991 Madar (Sk) 

10 885 0:16:42 Bordács Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút (Sk) 

11 300 0:17:01 Fiala Péter 2005 Esztergom 

12 1613 0:17:02 Kovács Pál 2000 Esztergom 

13 809 0:17:24 Szederkenyi Miklós Dávid 1977 Esztergom 

14 376 0:18:05 Koren Branislav 2001 Stúrovo (Sk) 

15 1079 0:18:19 Bönde Zsolt 1981 Esztergom 

16 224 0:18:28 Vodicska Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 

17 1430 0:18:30 Bényei Botond 1998 Dömös 

18 430 0:18:31 Müller Martin 2001 Dorog 

19 644 0:18:33 Greff Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 

20 494 0:18:39 Putz Tamás 2001 Esztergom 

21 540 0:18:40 Pokornyik Tibor 1962 Esztergom 

22 646 0:18:44 Vecsera Imre 1946 Esztergom 

23 561 0:19:09 Hertlik Máté 2003 Esztergom 

24 1527 0:19:12 Jurásek Jónás 2002 Sárisáp 

25 1269 0:19:13 Kovács Zoltán 1971 Esztergom 

26 215 0:19:27 Monostori Csaba 1973 Esztergom 

27 319 0:19:30 Molnár Csaba 1970 Esztergom 

28 1619 0:19:31 Karátsonyi Richárd 1996 Pilismarót 

29 1618 0:19:38 Nyári Márk 2000 Pilismarót 

30 1628 0:19:45 Cvirik Jaroslav 1997 Párkány (Sk) 

31 530 0:19:48 Papp János 1967 Madar (Sk) 

32 1622 0:19:54 Nagy András 2002 Nyergesújfalu 

33 995 0:20:12 Vodicska Kornél 2005 Esztergom 

34 1432 0:20:20 Bagita Attila 1975 Esztergom 

35 987 0:20:24 Horváth Tibor 1973 Esztergom 

36 989 0:20:24 Sárosi Dávid 1989 Esztergom 

37 1412 0:20:24 Révay Zoltán 1975 Esztergom 

38 564 0:20:30 Gyurko Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 

39 1638 0:20:32 Szabó Attila 1969 Párkány (Sk) 
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40 864 0:20:58 Mikle Tibor 1964 Madar (Sk) 

41 1434 0:21:00 Halmos Norbert 1969 Esztergom 

42 1521 0:21:01 Csunderlik Csaba 1968 Esztergom 

43 1627 0:21:12 Markó Gábor 1997 Párkány (Sk) 

44 1626 0:21:35 Tőkés Levente 1999 Esztergom 

45 1413 0:21:54 Erdész Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 

46 364 0:22:02 Bederna Attila 1981 Esztergom 

47 334 0:22:04 Darnai András 1981 Esztergom 

48 1633 0:22:04 Vermes Zoltán 1982 Kazincbarcika 

49 1629 0:22:36 Tüske Csanád 2001 Esztergom 

50 560 0:22:41 Hertlik István 1963 Esztergom 

51 1266 0:22:44 Putz Máté 2006 Esztergom 

52 435 0:22:45 Putz Gábor 1976 Esztergom 

53 952 0:22:46 Kovács Ferenc 1952 Páty 

54 637 0:22:50 Simonek Lajos 1984 Esztergom 

55 1437 0:22:50 Budai Attila 1965 Vác 

56 1454 0:22:51 Hanzó Szilárd 1978 Esztergom 

57 217 0:22:52 Szabó Patrik 2000 Esztergom 

58 1523 0:22:55 Debre Gábor 1970 Szentendre 

59 1698 0:22:56 Kajtor László 1968 Esztergom 

60 529 0:22:58 Papp János 1995 Madar (Sk) 

61 281 0:23:06 Hauszknecht Gábor 1970 Esztergom 

62 562 0:23:30 Hunyadi Márton 1997 Esztergom 

63 1338 0:23:45 Bérczi Kálmán 2007 Esztergom 

64 228 0:23:46 Szendrő Dániel 1973 Esztergom 

65 1265 0:24:08 Érdy Mátyás 2003 Esztergom 

66 1425 0:24:24 Németh Tamás Levente 2006 Esztergom 

67 1445 0:24:25 Németh Tamás 1977 Esztergom 

68 1353 0:24:35 Bérczi Csongor 2005 Esztergom 

69 1433 0:24:38 Tálos Gergő Máté 2004 Győr 

70 457 0:24:56 György László 1955 Sárisáp 

71 1005 0:25:00 Juhos Bendeguz Ádám 1998 Szentendre 

72 1442 0:25:19 Tőkés István 1967 Esztergom 

73 1426 0:25:28 Gasztonyi Péter László 2005 Győr 

74 497 0:26:07 Bartl István 1960 Dorog 

75 659 0:27:15 Ruthart Vilmos 1958 Budapest 

76 1489 0:27:28 Révay Roland 2005 Esztergom 

77 1488 0:27:30 Erdész Donát 2005 Esztergom 

78 340 0:28:10 Veres Győző 1971 Esztergom 

79 1188 0:30:45 Kruppa Péter 1975 Piliscsév 

80 263 0:31:53 Padányi Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 

81 1534 0:32:04 Papp Péter 2007 Budapest 

82 1607 0:34:49 Szabó Tamás 1975 Komárom 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1636 0:36:49 Kovács András 1968 Szomód 

2 349 0:37:07 Misovic Bohus 1977 Stúrovo (Sk) 

3 242 0:37:12 Lengyel Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 

4 320 0:38:46 Gutrai Krisztian 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 

5 934 0:39:26 Gyurkó Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 

6 449 0:40:00 Ilyés Róbert Sándor 1981 Bajna 

7 993 0:40:25 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 

8 474 0:40:39 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 

9 367 0:40:41 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 

10 1319 0:42:05 Pliha Zoltán 1978 Budapest 

11 1634 0:42:17 Hidasi Gergő 1996 Dág 

12 1462 0:42:19 Nagy Csilla 1979 Budapest 

13 1542 0:42:21 Harza Noémi 1980 Pomáz 

14 1635 0:42:53 Várvölgyi Patricia 1997 Süttő 

15 1418 0:43:34 Laza László 1954 Budapest 

16 350 0:44:09 Tüske Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 

17 525 0:44:14 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 

18 290 0:44:35 Jónás István 1993 Kesztölc 

19 278 0:44:48 Ágh Péter 1978 Nyárasd (Sk) 

20 1513 0:44:56 Vainel Gergely Gyula 1979 Budapest 

21 1621 0:45:02 Zónai Gergely 1980 Tatabánya 

22 441 0:45:15 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 

23 1443 0:45:40 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 

24 813 0:45:46 Hornné Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 

25 254 0:46:11 Daróczi Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 

26 592 0:46:23 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 

27 1639 0:46:29 Szapor Gergely 1977 Esztergom 

28 464 0:46:30 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 

29 1461 0:46:32 Tihanyi Tamás 1975 Budapest 

30 1476 0:47:02 Monostori Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 

31 883 0:47:03 Kocsis Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 

32 289 0:47:22 Derda Tímea 1980 Kistarcsa 

33 1460 0:47:46 Rajkai Róbert 1976 Budapest 

34 1696 0:48:07 Szabados László 1977 Budapest 

35 653 0:48:21 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 

36 1249 0:48:45 Nagy Lajos 1974 Dorog 

37 268 0:49:00 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 

38 1470 0:49:37 Farkas György 1964 Budapest 

39 1509 0:50:00 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest 
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40 651 0:50:25 Gaál Gábor 1970 Esztergom 

41 1514 0:50:28 Urbanics Magdolna Rita 1984 Sárisáp 

42 1693 0:50:30 Fekete Zsófia 1991 Budapest 

43 1417 0:50:35 Orosz Katalin 1959 Budapest 

44 1131 0:50:38 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 

45 977 0:50:41 Kollár Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 

46 1302 0:51:05 Botlik Ádám 1989 Nyergesújfalu 

47 1310 0:51:09 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 

48 1608 0:51:21 Kecskés László 1977 Budapest 

49 1625 0:51:26 Csuzdi-Hack Zsanett 1984 Nyergesújfalu 

50 635 0:51:41 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 

51 615 0:51:51 Érdy Márta 1999 Esztergom 

52 965 0:52:03 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 

53 1354 0:52:19 Gábor Lenke 1985 Budapest 

54 1300 0:52:21 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 

55 1471 0:52:24 Bartl János 1975 Dorog 

56 1334 0:52:26 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 

57 1620 0:52:28 Soproni Brigitta 1967 Piliscsaba 

58 352 0:52:30 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 

59 285 0:52:38 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 

60 755 0:52:39 Miavecz Fanni 1991 Esztergom 

61 1615 0:52:40 Pfluger Zoltán 1974 Annavölgy 

62 1025 0:52:43 Kocsis László 1964 Piliscsaba 

63 489 0:52:45 Áprily Zoltán 1980 Süttő 

64 1015 0:52:45 Vénusz Diána Klára 1983 Esztergom 

65 1697 0:52:47 Cseh Károly 1985 Veszprém 

66 1611 0:53:12 Rodny Patrik 1991 Komárno (Sk) 

67 1602 0:53:16 Orosz Róbert 1987 Esztergom 

68 1397 0:53:23 Tima Krisztina 1981 Tata 

69 672 0:53:31 Bodnár Gábor 1972 Budapest 

70 1101 0:53:41 Szécsi Edina 1974 Esztergom 

71 1614 0:53:42 Gaál Orsolya 1968 Szigetszentmárton 

72 1252 0:54:08 Siklódi Csilla 1958 Pomáz 

73 1441 0:54:09 Hernádi László 1976 Győr 

74 1541 0:54:13 Gémes Gábor 1975 Mecseknádasd 

75 1609 0:54:18 Molnár Gabriella 1987 Nyergesújfalu 

76 1313 0:54:29 
Mészárosné 
Horváth Rózsa 1976 Pomáz 

77 1617 0:54:37 Bock Endre 1957 Szentendre 

78 1510 0:54:54 Lukács Bence 1994 Leányvár 

79 684 0:55:00 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 

80 230 0:55:19 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2014. 
 

3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
 

 

 

81 402 0:55:28 Bodor Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 

82 1033 0:55:28 Dr. Kádár Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 

83 1631 0:55:34 Tima Sándor 1956 Tata 

84 1616 0:56:02 Greff Éva 1967 Dunabogdány 

85 722 0:56:30 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 

86 1695 0:57:10 Kürtössy Judit 1983 Ipolydamásd 

87 903 0:57:22 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 

88 275 0:57:33 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 

89 1467 0:57:42 Gulyás Eszter Zsuzsa 1982 Dorog 

90 1452 0:57:45 Szelei-Kis Gyula 1982 Törökszentmiklós 

91 1466 0:58:26 Hegyi Zsolt 1967 Zalahaláp 

92 1455 0:58:27 Árvai Edina 1977 Esztergom 

93 1512 0:58:29 Simkó András 1991 Esztergom 

94 1045 0:58:57 Wilhelm Krisztina 1969 Budapest 

95 1511 0:59:06 Nagy Erika 1967 Leányvár 

96 282 0:59:31 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 

97 1544 0:59:49 Hoffmann Andrea 1974 Cikó 

98 1453 1:01:19 Koller Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 

99 661 1:02:02 Gyimesi Judit 1966 Csobánka 

100 1444 1:02:02 Molnár Anita 1977 Győr 

101 1459 1:02:24 Zsurovits István 1976 Leányfalu 

102 1547 1:02:34 Papp Laura 1991 Esztergom 

103 1515 1:02:34 Szurdi Fanni 1992 Dorog 

104 1451 1:02:36 Kállai Rita 1972 Budapest 

105 1464 1:02:59 Lovasi Dániel 1993 Esztergom 

106 1539 1:03:01 Bükiné Dósai Mónika 1968 Szentes 

107 1465 1:03:33 Jakus Ferenc 1968 Esztergom 

108 1415 1:04:10 Trexler Kinga 1982 Esztergom 

109 1637 1:04:10 Varga Zita 1978 Budapest 

110 645 1:04:29 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 

111 1103 1:08:06 Bradák Ferenc 1985 Piliscsaba 

112 1500 1:08:06 Serfőző Edina 1985 Piliscsaba 

113 432 1:09:03 Nagy Maya 1966 Bokod 

114 1439 1:11:52 Lencsés Éva 1939 Nagyoroszi 

115 1463 1:11:53 Nagy Beáta 1979 Budapest 

116 1468 1:11:59 Maráczi Bernadett 1982 Debrecen 

117 1550 1:14:52 Popelka Erzsó 1984 Tahitótfalu 

118 1640 1:14:54 Derzsi Attila 1988 Budapest 

119 1469 1:15:07 Lovasiné Köcsky Beáta 1969 Esztergom 
 
 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2014. 
 

3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1462 0:42:19 Nagy Csilla 1979 Budapest 

2 1542 0:42:21 Harza Noémi 1980 Pomáz 

3 1635 0:42:53 Várvölgyi Patricia 1997 Süttő 

4 813 0:45:46 Hornné Zsanett 1977 Lábatlan 

5 464 0:46:30 Kelő Sára 1966 Budapest 

6 289 0:47:22 Derda Tímea 1980 Kistarcsa 

7 1514 0:50:28 Urbanics Magdolna Rita 1984 Sárisáp 

8 1693 0:50:30 Fekete Zsófia 1991 Budapest 

9 1417 0:50:35 Orosz Katalin 1959 Budapest 

10 977 0:50:41 Kollár Zsuzsanna 1977 Esztergom 

11 1625 0:51:26 Csuzdi-Hack Zsanett 1984 Nyergesújfalu 

12 635 0:51:41 Krempf Réka 1976 Esztergom 

13 615 0:51:51 Érdy Márta 1999 Esztergom 

14 1354 0:52:19 Gábor Lenke 1985 Budapest 

15 1334 0:52:26 Vidra Eszter 1979 Esztergom 

16 1620 0:52:28 Soproni Brigitta 1967 Piliscsaba 

17 285 0:52:38 Kócsi Anikó 1989 Dorog 

185 755 0:52:39 Miavecz Fanni 1991 Esztergom 

19 1015 0:52:45 Vénusz Diána Klára 1983 Esztergom 

20 1397 0:53:23 Tima Krisztina 1981 Tata 

21 1101 0:53:41 Szécsi Edina 1974 Esztergom 

22 1614 0:53:42 Gaál Orsolya 1968 Szigetszentmárton 

23 1252 0:54:08 Siklódi Csilla 1958 Pomáz 

24 1609 0:54:18 Molnár Gabriella 1987 Nyergesújfalu 

25 1313 0:54:29 
Mészárosné 
Horváth Rózsa 1976 Pomáz 

26 684 0:55:00 Gyöngyös Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 

27 402 0:55:28 Bodor Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 

28 1033 0:55:28 Dr. Kádár Orsolya 1978 Szentendre 

29 1616 0:56:02 Greff Éva 1967 Dunabogdány 

30 1695 0:57:10 Kürtössy Judit 1983 Ipolydamásd 

31 1467 0:57:42 Gulyás Eszter Zsuzsa 1982 Dorog 

32 1455 0:58:27 Árvai Edina 1977 Esztergom 

33 1045 0:58:57 Wilhelm Krisztina 1969 Budapest 

34 1511 0:59:06 Nagy Erika 1967 Leányvár 

35 282 0:59:31 Padányi Rita 1974 Gyermely 

36 1544 0:59:49 Hoffmann Andrea 1974 Cikó 

37 661 1:02:02 Gyimesi Judit 1966 Csobánka 

38 1444 1:02:02 Molnár Anita 1977 Győr 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2014. 
 

3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
 

 

 

39 1547 1:02:34 Papp Laura 1991 Esztergom 

40 1515 1:02:34 Szurdi Fanni 1992 Dorog 

41 1451 1:02:36 Kállai Rita 1972 Budapest 

42 1539 1:03:01 Bükiné Dósai Mónika 1968 Szentes 

43 1415 1:04:10 Trexler Kinga 1982 Esztergom 

44 1637 1:04:10 Varga Zita 1978 Budapest 

45 645 1:04:29 Könczöl Ildikó 1973 Piliscsév 

46 1500 1:08:06 Serfőző Edina 1985 Piliscsaba 

47 432 1:09:03 Nagy Maya 1966 Bokod 

48 1439 1:11:52 Lencsés Éva 1939 Nagyoroszi 

49 1463 1:11:53 Nagy Beáta 1979 Budapest 

50 1468 1:11:59 Maráczi Bernadett 1982 Debrecen 

51 1550 1:14:52 Popelka Erzsó 1984 Tahitótfalu 

52 1469 1:15:07 Lovasiné Köcsky Beáta 1969 Esztergom 
 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2014. 
 

3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
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Hely Rajtsz Idő Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 1636 0:36:49 Kovács András 1968 Szomód 

2 349 0:37:07 Misovic Bohus 1977 Stúrovo (Sk) 

3 242 0:37:12 Lengyel Zsolt 1987 Marcelháza (Sk) 

4 320 0:38:46 Gutrai Krisztian 1985 Zseliz (Sk) 

5 934 0:39:26 Gyurkó Péter 1974 Pilisjászfalu 

6 449 0:40:00 Ilyés Róbert Sándor 1981 Bajna 

7 993 0:40:25 Sárosi Kristóf 1993 Esztergom 

8 474 0:40:39 Dunai László 1970 Esztergom 

9 367 0:40:41 Tücsök Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 

10 1319 0:42:05 Pliha Zoltán 1978 Budapest 

11 1634 0:42:17 Hidasi Gergő 1996 Dág 

12 1418 0:43:34 Laza László 1954 Budapest 

13 350 0:44:09 Tüske Zsolt 1969 Esztergom 

14 525 0:44:14 Szalai Miklós 1976 Esztergom 

15 290 0:44:35 Jónás István 1993 Kesztölc 

16 278 0:44:48 Ágh Péter 1978 Nyárasd (Sk) 

17 1513 0:44:56 Vainel Gergely Gyula 1979 Budapest 

18 1621 0:45:02 Zónai Gergely 1980 Tatabánya 

19 441 0:45:15 Garai Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 

20 1443 0:45:40 Kovács Gáspár 1981 Esztergom 

21 254 0:46:11 Daróczi Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 

22 592 0:46:23 Székely Árpád 1952 Pilismarót 

23 1639 0:46:29 Szapor Gergely 1977 Esztergom 

24 1461 0:46:32 Tihanyi Tamás 1975 Budapest 

25 1476 0:47:02 Monostori Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 

26 883 0:47:03 Kocsis Bálint 1993 Piliscsaba 

27 1460 0:47:46 Rajkai Róbert 1976 Budapest 

28 1696 0:48:07 Szabados László 1977 Budapest 

29 653 0:48:21 Müller Péter 1970 Dorog 

30 1249 0:48:45 Nagy Lajos 1974 Dorog 

31 268 0:49:00 Vigh Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 

32 1470 0:49:37 Farkas György 1964 Budapest 

33 1509 0:50:00 Hajdu Zoltán 1969 Budapest 

34 651 0:50:25 Gaál Gábor 1970 Esztergom 

35 1131 0:50:38 Kelenföldi Tamás 1986 Tát 

36 1302 0:51:05 Botlik Ádám 1989 Nyergesújfalu 

37 1310 0:51:09 Sárdi Tamás 1984 Dorog 

38 1608 0:51:21 Kecskés László 1977 Budapest 

39 965 0:52:03 Sárosi Attila 1965 Esztergom 



 

Dunaparti Futópartik 2014. 
 

3. futam – Teliholdfutam - Július 12. 
 

 

 

40 1300 0:52:21 Nagy László 1979 Budapest 

41 1471 0:52:24 Bartl János 1975 Dorog 

42 352 0:52:30 Szegedi Géza 1969 Esztergom 

43 1615 0:52:40 Pfluger Zoltán 1974 Annavölgy 

44 1025 0:52:43 Kocsis László 1964 Piliscsaba 

45 489 0:52:45 Áprily Zoltán 1980 Süttő 

46 1697 0:52:47 Cseh Károly 1985 Veszprém 

47 1611 0:53:12 Rodny Patrik 1991 Komárno (Sk) 

48 1602 0:53:16 Orosz Róbert 1987 Esztergom 

49 672 0:53:31 Bodnár Gábor 1972 Budapest 

50 1441 0:54:09 Hernádi László 1976 Győr 

51 1541 0:54:13 Gémes Gábor 1975 Mecseknádasd 

52 1617 0:54:37 Bock Endre 1957 Szentendre 

53 1510 0:54:54 Lukács Bence 1994 Leányvár 

54 230 0:55:19 Gárdi Lajos 1973 Gyermely 

55 1631 0:55:34 Tima Sándor 1956 Tata 

56 722 0:56:30 Gyöngyös Gábor 1970 Dorog 

57 903 0:57:22 Kuti Tamás 1971 Esztergom 

58 275 0:57:33 Teiter János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 

59 1452 0:57:45 Szelei-Kis Gyula 1982 Törökszentmiklós 

60 1466 0:58:26 Hegyi Zsolt 1967 Zalahaláp 

61 1512 0:58:29 Simkó András 1991 Esztergom 

62 1453 1:01:19 Koller Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 

63 1459 1:02:24 Zsurovits István 1976 Leányfalu 

64 1464 1:02:59 Lovasi Dániel 1993 Esztergom 

65 1465 1:03:33 Jakus Ferenc 1968 Esztergom 

66 1103 1:08:06 Bradák Ferenc 1985 Piliscsaba 

67 1640 1:14:54 Derzsi Attila 1988 Budapest 
 
 


